
Outer Island Visitor Schedule 2023

CSU Escort Date Time Attendance Organization Contact Email

Interns 22-May 10:00am-1:00pm 20 West Haven High School Carissa Anastasio Carissa.Anastasio@whschools.org

Shaun Roche 24-May 10:00am-2:00pm 30 Hill Central School Shaun Roche Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

Shaun Roche 25-May 10:00am-2:00pm 30 Hill Central School Shaun Roche Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

Shaun Roche 30-May 10:00am-2:00pm 25 Worthington Hooker School Shaun Roche Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

Vincent Breslin 30-May 2:00pm-4:00pm 8 SCSU EGMS Faculty Vincent Breslin breslinv1@southernct.edu

Shaun Roche 31-May 10:00am-2:00pm 25 Conte West Hills School Shaun Roche Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

Interns 1-Jun 10:00am-2:00pm 25 Unquowa School Joshua Bartosiewicz joshua.bartosiewicz@unquowa.org

Shaun Roche 2-Jun 10:00am-2:00pm 25 Conte West Hills School Shaun Roche Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

Interns 3-Jun 11:00am-2:00pm 20 Girl Scout Troop #3 Eileen Dallas leenied54@yahoo.com

Shaun Roche 5-Jun 10:00am-2:00pm 25 Conte West Hills School Shaun Roche Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

Shaun Roche 6-Jun 10:00am-2:00pm 25 Worthington Hooker School Shaun Roche Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

Shaun Roche 7-Jun 10:00am-2:00pm 49 Foote School, New Haven Lauren Luparia laurenluparia@gmail.com

Interns 8-Jun 10:00am-2:00pm 25 Brass City Charter School Becca Caravello bcaravello@brasscitycharter.org

Interns 12-Jun 10:00am-2:00pm 20 St. Bridget School Michelle Carroll mcarroll@stbridgetschool.org

Interns 13-Jun 9:00am-12:00pm 15 New Haven Urban Refuge Partnership Shaun Roche Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

Interns 13-Jun 1:00pm-3:00pm 15 Arts and Ideas-Adult Day Denise Santisteban DeniseS@artidea.org

Interns 22-Jun 9:00am-11:00am 15 Arts and Ideas-Family Day Denise Santisteban DeniseS@artidea.org

Interns 10-Jul 9:30am-12:45pm 24 Arts and Ideas-Family Day Denise Santisteban DeniseS@artidea.org

Interns 20-Jul 10:00am-12:45pm 15 Island Arts and Crafts Friends of Outer Island friendsofouterisland@gmail.com
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CSU Escort Date Time Attendance Organization Contact Email

FOI 2-Aug 9:00am-12:00pm 15 Yoga-Friends of Outer Island Chris Gaynor friendsofouterisland@gmail.com

Interns 7-Aug 10:30am-2:00pm 12 Yale University Dr. Alfred Kaye Abigail.yu@yale.edu

FOI 10-Aug 10:00am-3:00pm 15 Island Arts and Crafts Chris Gaynor friendsofouterisland@gmail.com

FOI 16-Aug 9:00am-12:00pm 15 Yoga-Friends of Outer Island Chris Gaynor friendsofouterisland@gmail.com

FOI 16-Sep 1:00pm-4:00pm 20 Season Wrapup Celebration Ginny Baltay virginia.baltay@gmail.com

FOI 19-Sep 10:00am-3:00pm 50 The Foote School Lauren Luparia laurenluparia@gmail.com
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